
course rider_name rider_city rider_state horse_name place score purse
PeeWee, Section 1 Hazen Thomas Prineville Oregon Hellen 1D - 1st 20.277 $38.00
PeeWee, Section 1 Karsyn West Bend OR TM Freakin Streakin (Elmer) 1D - 2nd 21.729 $25.00
PeeWee, Section 1 Millie McCoin Terrebonne OR Hammer 1D - 3rd 24.747
PeeWee, Section 1 Ava Finley Culver Oregon Oprah 1D - 4th 25.159
PeeWee, Section 1 Haven Russell Redmond OR Butch 1D - 5th 35.468
PeeWee, Section 1 Elizabeth Callahan Bend OR Chief 1D - 6th 44.909

Added Money 4D Skye Miller Riley OR AMR Chic My Dry Fire 1D - 1st 17.486 $251.00
Added Money 4D Katie Garthwaite Condon OR La jolla Judge 1D - 2nd 17.693 $209.00
Added Money 4D Tiffanie Greenup Lexington OR Two Times Genuine “Longgo” 1D - 3rd 17.79 $167.00
Added Money 4D Hannah Block Bend OR TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 4th 17.852 $125.00
Added Money 4D Rachelle Smith-Mose Bend OR Iza French Dream (Izi) 1D - 5th 17.934 $84.00
Added Money 4D Kennedy Buckner Powell Butte OR Scandal 2D - 1st 18.03 $225.00
Added Money 4D Zoey Miller Bend OR Kiowas Yellow Bird 2D - 2nd 18.056 $169.00
Added Money 4D Gracie  Garthwaite Condon OR Fc guys prime time 2D - 2nd 18.056 $169.00
Added Money 4D Tamara Scroggs Madras OR Judges streakinsteel 2D - 4th 18.171 $113.00
Added Money 4D Tayler Jo Sherman Redmond OR Shine and Dash 2D - 5th 18.24 $75.00
Added Money 4D Christine Conley Prineville OR Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 2D - 6th 18.272
Added Money 4D Christy Kruse Redmond OR SL ENCHANTED DASHER 2D - 7th 18.291
Added Money 4D Skye Miller Riley OR PG Dry Dually 2D - 8th 18.351
Added Money 4D Bobbi Jo Newman Redmond OR Goldimax (Sister) 2D - 9th 18.435
Added Money 4D Tanya Ledbetter Bend OR Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 2D - 10th 18.438
Added Money 4D Rachel Delance Redmond OR Plenty O Pie 3D - 1st 18.622 $192.00
Added Money 4D Elisha Zellner Bend OR Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” 3D - 2nd 18.654 $160.00
Added Money 4D Tammy Ivins Spray OR Shez My Kinda Brandy 3D - 3rd 18.671 $128.00
Added Money 4D Tammy Ivins Spray OR Perks Two Bit Dash 3D - 4th 18.672 $96.00
Added Money 4D Angie Finley Culver OR Jo Jo 3D - 5th 18.73 $64.00
Added Money 4D Makensi Faulkner Bend OR Diva Biankus 3D - 6th 18.873
Added Money 4D Bobbi Jo Newman Redmond OR CP Rowley 4D - 1st 19.002 $167.00
Added Money 4D Marty Fox Terrebonne OR FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes 4D - 2nd 19.029 $139.00
Added Money 4D Siterra Magee Bend OR Miss Frickalicious 4D - 3rd 19.093 $111.00
Added Money 4D Lacy Stovner Prineville OR Perry's Party Smasher 4D - 4th 19.184 $84.00
Added Money 4D Sierra Greenup Lexington OR Joe's Fancy Belle 4D - 5th 19.186 $56.00
Added Money 4D madi Larrabee Sisters OR Oaklee 4D - 6th 19.229
Added Money 4D Ryann Bafford Bend OR Cee N Starlight 4D - 7th 19.335
Added Money 4D Cheyenne Westwood Powell Butte OR LMP Lucky Stetson 4D - 8th 19.351
Added Money 4D Macie Koreiva POWELLBUTTE Oregon Dinero 4D - 9th 19.362



Added Money 4D Kelsie Miller Riley OR Honey on Fire 4D - 10th 19.375
Added Money 4D Reagan Goodman Bend OR Msc Not Dun Whizzin 4D - 11th 19.431
Added Money 4D Liz Russell Redmond OR JF Lucky Dually 4D - 12th 19.446
Added Money 4D Patricia Freeman-Martin Terrebonne OR Dashing Millie McCoy 4D - 13th 19.621
Added Money 4D Alyssa Greenwood Grass Valley OR Whistle 4D - 14th 19.866
Added Money 4D Tanya Ledbetter Bend OR Coronas R Fabulous 4D - 15th 19.93
Added Money 4D Emily Jo Ducan Redmond OR Peppys Party Bug 4D - 16th 19.956
Added Money 4D Emma Suing Bend OR one hot potato/ gnocchi 4D - 17th 20.197
Added Money 4D Justine R Freeman Bend OR Jazzabelle 4D - 18th 20.263
Added Money 4D Shalene Kellogg La Pine Oregon MB Betty Blanton 4D - 19th 20.359
Added Money 4D Darnella Rae. Petersen Redmond OR Badger 4D - 20th 20.363
Added Money 4D Gemma Delance Redmond OR Slip Slidin Solano 4D - 21st 20.395
Added Money 4D Lacie Brant Bend OR Cant tag shotgun 4D - 22nd 20.66
Added Money 4D Kim MacKenzie Redmond OR Dash of Catnip 4D - 23rd 20.729
Added Money 4D Allie Marker Grass Valley OR Rod 4D - 24th 20.782
Added Money 4D Teagan Brewer Culver OR Bunella Skye 4D - 25th 20.805
Added Money 4D Kelsie Miller Riley OR FS Miss Fire 4D - 26th 20.889
Added Money 4D Kady Murphy Redmond Oregon Payday 4D - 27th 21.509
Added Money 4D Dominique Hart Bend OR Dazzlin Spark 4D - 28th 21.683
Added Money 4D Kady Murphy Redmond Oregon Gunnar 4D - 29th 24.065
Added Money 4D Patricia Freeman-Martin Terrebonne OR Maythefourthbwithyou 4D - 30th 24.1
Added Money 4D Shalene Kellogg La Pine Oregon Barlinks Bit A Spice 4D - 31st 26.624
Added Money 4D Tasha johns Bend OR JDS Famous Look 4D - 32nd 28.379
Added Money 4D Marty Fox Terrebonne OR Mia Famous Judge 4D - 33rd 32.052
Added Money 4D Skye Miller Riley OR Pumpkin 4D - 34th 924.787
Added Money 4D Rachelle Smith-Mose Bend OR Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 923.695 No Time
Added Money 4D Rachelle Smith-Mose Bend OR Rockafamer 924.033 No Time
Added Money 4D Allie Marker Grass Valley OR Lempy Tis 924.514 No Time
Added Money 4D Tyler Wallace Bend OR TNT Locked N Loaded 925.026 No Time
Added Money 4D Kelly Wallis Redmond OR Cote De Rhone Fame 925.578 No Time
Added Money 4D Michelle Kennedy Bend OR Bogies Bee A Danjur 926.169 No Time
Added Money 4D Amanda Bain Powell Butte OR Wasabi 939.621 No Time
Added Money 4D Summer Miller Bend OR Fredrica Pine No-
Added Money 4D Jackie Rhoden Prineville OR Crystalzz N Vegas No-

OBRA Open Hannah Block Bend OR TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 1st 17.852 $57.00
OBRA Open Christine Conley Prineville OR Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 1D - 2nd 18.272
OBRA Open Tanya Ledbetter Bend OR Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1D - 3rd 18.438



OBRA 3500 Marty Fox Terrebonne OR FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes 1D - 1st 19.029 $38.00
OBRA 3500 Liz Russell Redmond OR JF Lucky Dually 1D - 2nd 19.446

OBRA 1000 Lexi Geraths BEND OR Cruisin Smoothie K3 1D - 1st 18.57 $66.00
OBRA 1000 Cheyenne Westwood Powell Butte OR LMP Lucky Stetson 1D - 2nd 19.351 $40.00
OBRA 1000 Tanya Ledbetter Bend OR Coronas R Fabulous 1D - 3rd 19.93 $26.00
OBRA 1000 Trish McCoin Terrebonne OR Hamley 1D - 4th 20.538
OBRA 1000 Tina Howell Metolius OR Peppys First Corona 1D - 5th 24.88
OBRA 1000 Tasha johns Bend OR JDS Famous Look 1D - 6th 28.379
OBRA 1000 Michele Simmelink 1 Madras OR Barlnk Bright Jewel No-

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Skye Miller Riley OR AMR Chic My Dry Fire 1D - 1st 17.486 $188.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Tiffanie Greenup Lexington OR Two Times Genuine “Longgo” 1D - 2nd 17.79 $142.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Hannah Block Bend OR TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 3rd 17.852 $102.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Rachelle Smith-Mose Bend OR Iza French Dream (Izi) 1D - 4th 17.934 $76.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Kennedy Buckner Powell Butte OR Scandal 2D - 1st 18.03 $169.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Zoey Miller Bend OR Kiowas Yellow Bird 2D - 2nd 18.056 $128.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Tayler Jo Sherman Redmond OR Shine and Dash 2D - 3rd 18.24 $91.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Christine Conley Prineville OR Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 2D - 4th 18.272 $69.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Christy Kruse Redmond OR SL ENCHANTED DASHER 2D - 5th 18.291
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Tanya Ledbetter Bend OR Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 2D - 6th 18.438
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Rachel Delance Redmond OR Plenty O Pie 3D - 1st 18.622 $144.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Elisha Zellner Bend OR Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” 3D - 2nd 18.654 $109.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Tammy Ivins Spray OR Shez My Kinda Brandy 3D - 3rd 18.671 $78.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Tammy Ivins Spray OR Perks Two Bit Dash 3D - 4th 18.672 $58.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Makensi Faulkner Bend OR Diva Biankus 3D - 5th 18.873
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Marty Fox Terrebonne OR FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes 4D - 1st 19.029 $125.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Siterra Magee Bend OR Miss Frickalicious 4D - 2nd 19.093 $95.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Sierra Greenup Lexington OR Joe's Fancy Belle 4D - 3rd 19.186 $68.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Cheyenne Westwood Powell Butte OR LMP Lucky Stetson 4D - 4th 19.351 $51.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Kelsie Miller Riley OR Honey on Fire 4D - 5th 19.375
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Reagan Goodman Bend OR Msc Not Dun Whizzin 4D - 6th 19.431
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Liz Russell Redmond OR JF Lucky Dually 4D - 7th 19.446
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Alyssa Greenwood Grass Valley OR Whistle 4D - 8th 19.866
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Tanya Ledbetter Bend OR Coronas R Fabulous 4D - 9th 19.93



Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Shalene Kellogg La Pine Oregon MB Betty Blanton 4D - 10th 20.359
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Lacie Brant Bend OR Cant tag shotgun 4D - 11th 20.66
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Allie Marker Grass Valley OR Rod 4D - 12th 20.782
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Teagan Brewer Culver OR Bunella Skye 4D - 13th 20.805
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Kady Murphy Redmond Oregon Payday 4D - 14th 21.509
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Kady Murphy Redmond Oregon Gunnar 4D - 15th 24.065
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Shalene Kellogg La Pine Oregon Barlinks Bit A Spice 4D - 16th 26.624
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Tasha johns Bend OR JDS Famous Look 4D - 17th 28.379
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Marty Fox Terrebonne OR Mia Famous Judge 4D - 18th 32.052
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Summer Miller Bend OR Fredrica Pine No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Rachelle Smith-Mose Bend OR Fierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 923.695 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Rachelle Smith-Mose Bend OR Rockafamer 924.033 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Allie Marker Grass Valley OR Lempy Tis 924.514 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Michelle Kennedy Bend OR Bogies Bee A Danjur 926.169 No Time
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Amanda Bain Powell Butte OR Wasabi 939.621 No Time

OBRA Open 2nd Race Hannah Block Bend OR TK Takin Your Mate 1D - 1st 17.852 $57.00
OBRA Open 2nd Race Christine Conley Prineville OR Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 1D - 2nd 18.272
OBRA Open 2nd Race Tanya Ledbetter Bend OR Mr Montana Cat (Lucky) 1D - 3rd 18.438
OBRA 3500 2nd Race Marty Fox Terrebonne OR FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes 1D - 1st 19.029 $38.00
OBRA 3500 2nd Race Liz Russell Redmond OR JF Lucky Dually 1D - 2nd 19.446

OBRA 1000 2nd Class Lexi Geraths BEND OR Cruisin Smoothie K3 1D - 1st 18.57 $57.00
OBRA 1000 2nd Class Cheyenne Westwood Powell Butte OR LMP Lucky Stetson 1D - 2nd 38.702 $38.00
OBRA 1000 2nd Class Tanya Ledbetter Bend OR Coronas R Fabulous 1D - 3rd 39.86
OBRA 1000 2nd Class Tasha johns Bend OR JDS Famous Look 1D - 4th 56.758
OBRA 1000 2nd Class Michele Simmelink 1 Madras OR Barlnk Bright Jewel No Time


